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PRESENTIELIJST GEMEENTERAAD

d.d.: 13 juli 2017 Aanvang: 16.00 uur

Volgnummer Te tekenen

1. N. Altundal

2.  A.E.]. Arends

3. Z. Aydogan

4., J.G.T.M. Boerboom

5. T.A. Bos-Hemminga

6. G.C.A. Broers

)< A.M. Broersen

8. L.J.M. van de Burgt W

9. R.B.W.van de Camp /



10.

1.

12.

14,

15.

16.

17

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

1.J.M. van Dinther

A.J.M. Geerts

E. Gounou

F.A.G. van den Hoogen

N. van Houten-Moskalenko

M.T.I.]J. Janssen-van Amstel

A.1.P. Jaspers

T.W.G. van Kessel

M.J.J. van Kilsdonk

J.J.V. van Kreij

A.G.M. van Lith

F.A. Molenkamp

T.W.M. van Mook




23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

83

34.

T. Muskens

J.H.T. van Orsouw

A.M.I. Prinssen

H.M.A. Renders

A.C.M.M. Romme

J.W.C. Smits

M.J.M. Tonies

W.J.M. Verhagen

S.N.W. van der Voort

D. Voskamp

H.].C. van der Wal

H.A. Warris




35. H. Wijnstekers

/U/ .

36. G.J. Zoll

37. M.M.N.R. Zondag - Voet

Gesloten met 3( handtekeningen.

De griffier, De voorzitter,




